Village of Sebring
135 E. Ohio Avenue
Sebring, Ohio 44672-1497

Phone 330-938-9340 « Fax 330-938-3425

MAYOR:

COUNCIL:

CLERK OF COUNCIL:

VILLAGE MANAGER:

DIRECTOR OF LAW:

DEPUTY SERVICE DIR:

FIRE CHIEF:

POLICE CHIEF:

James J. Harp
mayor@sebringohio.net

Joe Amabeli
jamabeli@sebringohio.net

Betty Householder
bhouseholder@sebringohio.net

Marvin R. Aberegg |l
maberegg@sebringohio.net

Corey Hughes
chughes@sebringohio.net

Samantha Phillips
sphillips@sebringohio.net

Briana Jones
bjones@sebringohio.net

Cynthia A. Kaderle (Acting Clerk)
clerk@sebringohio.net

Jack C. Haney
citymanager@sebringohio.net

Gary L. Van Brocklin
lawdirector@sebringohio.net

Bill Sanor
ssd@sebringohio.net

Mike Springer
fdchief@sebringohio.net

Ray Harris
pdchief@sebringohio.net
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